Met Forecast for CTI Enbridge Kaskida & Tiber PPL Geotechnical from 13-Feb-2025 00:00:00 to 20-Feb-2025 00:00:00

Surface Pressure, mb

1025
1020
1015
1010
1005

Air Temperature, C
N N
o ol

(=Y
a1

100

50

Relative Humidity, %

100

50

Cloud Cover, %

Thu 13-Feb Fri 14-Feb Sat 15-Feb Sun 16-Feb Mon 17-Feb Tue 18-Feb Wed 19-Feb
Thu 13-Feb Fri 14-Feb Sat 15-Feb Sun 16-Feb Mon 17-Feb Tue 18-Feb Wed 19-Feb
Thu 13-Feb Fri 14-Feb Sat 15-Feb Sun 16-Feb Mon 17-Feb Tue 18-Feb Wed 19-Feb
Thu 13-Feb Fri 14-Feb Sat 15-Feb Sun 16-Feb Mon 17-Feb Tue 18-Feb Wed 19-Feb



